



Starting line-up

Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored

Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain

L = Libero

Non scoring

Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total

Atts
No Name

19 120 Total Team
5 23 8 JEAN-ALPHONSE

3 10 15 HIERSO JONATHAN

28 87 Total Team
27 84 10 LETORD ROMANN

36 85 Total Team
13 24 4 ENIONA DAVIE

10 21 8 JEAN-ALPHONSE

Excellent
Total

Atts
No Name

22 103 Total Team
7 25 13 DUMAY DIMITRY E.

7 20 10 JOSEPH OLANDO

25 93 Total Team
25 92 3 FRANCOIS DENILSON

34 72 Total Team
10 20 10 JOSEPH OLANDO

21 39 13 DUMAY DIMITRY E.

Best Scorer 14 60 3 LEFAIVRE LOHAN21 58 8 BAYOL JEAN PHILIPPE

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

38 99 Total Team
13 39 3 LEFAIVRE LOHAN

7 18 4 ENIONA DAVIE

4 43 Total Team
2 6 10 LETORD ROMANN

1 17 9 LARIVE DYLAN

3 80 Total Team
3 21 4 ENIONA DAVIE

34 Total Team
79 222 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

38 100 Total Team
16 35 8 BAYOL JEAN PHILIPPE

16 47 13 DUMAY DIMITRY E.

10 54 Total Team
4 14 2 JOSEPH ROTCHILD

3 6 8 BAYOL JEAN PHILIPPE

12 95 Total Team
5 16 13 DUMAY DIMITRY E.

2 18 3 FRANCOIS DENILSON

36 Total Team
96 249 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

MQE • MARTINIQUE 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 DELBOIS DAVYS

3 LEFAIVRE LOHAN

4 ENIONA DAVIE

5 ENIONA ELMAN

6 DE CHADIRAC RAYANN

8 JEAN-ALPHONSE FLORIANL

9 LARIVE DYLAN

10 LETORD ROMANN

12 JEAN-BAPRISTE GUILLAUME

13 MELINARD MATTHIAS

14 JUSTIN YANN

15 HIERSO JONATHANL

   
   
   
   
 

L L L L

   
   

L L

6

14

10

3

3

4

5

Coach:
Assistant:

VERDAN, THEODORE (MQE)

MONDESIR, JIMMY (MQE)

HAI • HAITI 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 JOSEPH ROTCHILD

3 FRANCOIS DENILSON

4 FLERIDOR RONYL

5 PASCAL ALAIN JR

7 DAMEUS JEB ANTOINE JR

8 BAYOL JEAN PHILIPPE

9 JOACHIM KEN JEN

10 JOSEPH OLANDO

11 ELIEZAIRE A.BEETHOVEN

12 AUDATE JOSNY

13 DUMAY DIMITRY E.
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3

21

5
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21

Coach:
Assistant:

ADOLPHE, RALPH (HAI)

DUMAY, JOSEPH (HAI)

Referees: TASH, NOLAN (TTO) & BOVELL, SHARON (BAR)

HAI
MQE 1

3 21

25

25

21

25

16

25

17

96

79

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:22 0:24 0:21 0:23 1:30

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

8 3004/02/2018

PARAMARIBO

ISMAY VAN WILGEN SPORTHAL

Match duration:  Start: 11:12  End: 12:51  Total: 1:39
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result

11th CAZOVA U21 JUNIOR MEN CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018
PRELIMINARY ROUND


